
 

Hyde Park Chamber of Commerce 

PO Box 17  •  4391 Albany Post Rd 

Hyde Park, NY 12538  •  P 845-229-8612 

E info@hydeparkchamber.online 

W www.hydeparkchamber.org 

Chamber of Commerce 
2024 Member Directory 

Artwork courtesy of 
Artists’ Collective of Hyde Park 



 

4365 Albany Post Road 
PO Box 682 

Hyde Park, NY 12538 
Tel: 845-229-2624 

www.SweetsFuneralHome.com 

• COLLISION REPAIR 
• 24 HOUR TOWING 

(845) 229-7353 

Scan with Smartphone 

for more information 



 

1 

Hyde Park Chamber Board of Directors 

Officers                            
Dot Chenevert 
President 
The Greener Oak Guest House 

Dan Bush 
Vice President 
Hudson Valley Credit Union 

Phyllis Delarm 
Treasurer 
Individual  Member 

Dora Visbeck  
Secretary 
Ulster Savings Bank 

Directors 
Stu Davis 
S & S Vac & Appliance 

Bob Delarm  
Delarm's Auto Body 

Russell Haight Jr. 
Anderson Center for Autism 

Catherine Lane 
Individual Member 

Ron M. Lane  
Individual Member 

Patty Moore 
Hyde Park Food Pantry, Inc. 

Troy Adams 
Individual Member 

Felicia Kirschner-Meyer  
iHeart Media 

Ron Haase 
Individual Member 

Dot Chenevert 

Dan Bush 

Phyllis Delarm 

Dora Visbeck 

Stu Davis Bob Delarm Russell Haight Jr. 

Catherine Lane Ron M. Lane Patty Moore 

Troy Adams Felicia Kirschner-Meyer Ron Haase 



 

2 

 

 
Laurie Cusher

P: 845-229-9113 or -9114 • F: 845-229-9136 
4167 Albany Post Road (Route 9) 

Hyde Park, New York 12538 
www.coppolas.net 

 

 

We also repair: Small Appliances, 

Microwaves, Sewing Machines, 

Tools, Shavers, Powerwheels 

SALES, SERVICE, PARTS 

All makes &  

models of vacuums 

GIFTS & COLLECTIBLES 

FREE Estimates 

S&S Vac, Appliance & Bernina Sewing Center 



 

3 

 

Chamber Board of Directors………………………1 
Accountants……………………………………………...5 
Architect/Engineers…………………………………..5 
Artists & Entertainment…………………………….5 
Attorneys………………………………...………………..5 
Automotive Sales/Service, Rental, Auto Body 
Repairs………………………………………………………5 
Commercial /Residential Dev………….…………7 
Community/Cultural/Government/Historic  
Sites…………………………………………………………..7 
Construction/Contractors………………………….9 
Convenience Store/Gas Station………………….9 
Copying & Printing Services………………………..9 
Dog Training……………………………………………..11 
Educational Institutions…………………………….11 
Electrical Contractors...………………….…………11 
Farm Brewery…………………………………………..11 
Financial Institutions………………………………..11 
Florists……………………………………………………..13 
Food Pantry………………………………………………13 
Fraternal & Charitable Organizations ...……13 
General Services……………………………………….15 
General Store…………………………………………...15 
Hardware/Building Materials………….………..15 
Housing…………………………………………………….15 
Individual Members…………………….……………15 
Insurance………………………………………………….15 
Jewelers…………………………………………………...17 
Lawn & Power Equipment………………………..17 
Lodging, Inns & Guest Service………...………..17 
Marketing & Publishing…………………………….17 
Medical Services/Healthcare…………..………..17 
Outdoor Recreation…………………….…………...19 
Personal Care Services/Hair Salons/Health/
Fitness/Martial Arts…………….……………………19 
Plumbing/HVAC/Pump Systems……………….19 
Real Estate……………………………………….………20 
Recruiting & Staffing Agency…………………….20 
Restaurants/Food Service/Deli………..……….20 
Retail Shopping………………………………………...21 
Self Storage/Moving Supplies……………………21 
Vineyards………………………………………………….22 
Wine & Liquor…………………………..………………22 
Worship………………………………….………………..22 
ALPHA MEMBER INDEX…………………….22 & 24 
Annual Chamber Events………………………….IBC 
Why Join the Chamber? .....……………………..BC 



 

4 



 

5 

MEMBER DIRECTORY BY SERVICES 

If entire Member Listing is BOLD =  

See Display Ad in this Directory 

Accountants 

Cornell S. Vangor CPA PC 
4295 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-0035 F 845-229-0067 
csvdv38@optonline.net 

Architect/Engineers 

Honest Hands, LLC 
1 East Market St., Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 516-383-5676  
michael@honesthands.com 

Artists and Entertainment 

Artists' Collective of Hyde Park 
4338 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-9029 
mjohnson138@optimum.net 

Legion Fireworks Co Inc 
10 Legion Ln, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590 
P 845-831-8328 F 845-838-3476 
captainlegion1@aol.com 

The New Deal Creative Arts 
PO Box 168, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 914-475-6875 
newdealcreativearts@gmail.com 

Attorneys 

McCabe & Mack, LLP 
63 Washington St, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
P 845-486-6862 
richolson@mccm.com 

Automotive Sales/Service, Rental,  
Auto Body Repairs 

Delarm's Auto Body 
132 E Market St, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-7353 F 845-229-7355 
delarmsautobody@verizon.net 

Jim's Auto Body 
1059 Violet Ave Rt 9G, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-2732 F 845-229-2646 
JimsAutoBodyshop@aol.com  
 
 
 



 

6 

 
 
 

Friendly and Experienced Professional  
Providing Expert Repairs and Installations of: 

• Generators 

• HVAC, Heat Pumps and Mini Splits 

• EV and Tesla Chargers 

• Energy-efficient & Smart Home Lighting 

• Water Testing & Filtration 

• And More! 

Formerly  
DS Electric 

24/7 Emergency Residential Service Available 
Fully Insured, Licensed & Bonded 

 

www.DSHomeServices.com 
33 Brower Blvd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 

Your Local Home Service  
Solution Specialists 

Electric | Heating | Cooling | Plumbing 



 

7 

Commercial/Residential Developers 

Bellefield at Historic Hyde Park 
15 West Dorsey Ln, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 212-401-4077 
jmosquea@trexcapitalgroup.com 

Community/Cultural/Government/
Historic Sites 

Climate Smart Communities 
Richard Mattocks   
P 917-359-5616 
rpm118@gmail.com 

Dutchess County Local Development Corp 
3 Neptune Rd, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
P 845-463-5400 F 845-463-5401 
slee@dcedc.com 

Dutchess County SPCA 
636 Violet Ave, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-454-7722 x433  
maya.schmidt@dcspca.org 

Eleanor Roosevelt Center Val-Kill 
PO Box 255, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-5302  

FDR Presidential Library & Museum 
4079 Rte 9, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-486-7753 

Hyde Park Community Garden 
4526 Rte 9, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-230-3194 
deborah.belding@yahoo.com 

Hyde Park Food Pantry, Inc. 
PO Box 171, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-233-4057 
hpfoodpantrydc@gmail.com 

Hyde Park Free Library 
2 Main St, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-7791 x205 
director@hydeparkfreelibrary.org 

Hyde Park Recreation 
4383 Route 9, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-8086 

Hyde Park Rotary Club 
PO Box 298, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 917-359-5616  
rpm118@gmail.com 

 



 

8 



 

9 

Community/Cultural/Government/
Historic Sites 

Hyde Park Visual Environment  
Committee (HP VEC) 
PO Box 125, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-464-5160 
HPVECboard@gmail.com 

Roosevelt-Vanderbilt Historical Assoc 
PO Box 235, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-9300 

Roosevelt-Vanderbilt National  
Historic Sites—Park Service 
4097 Rte 9, Hyde Park, NY 12571 
P 845-229-9115 

Staatsburg Library 
PO Box 397, Staatsburg, NY 12580 
P 845-889-4683 
staatslibrary@gmail.com 

Town of Hyde Park 
4383 Rte 9, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-5111  
www.hydeparkny.us 

Walkway Over the Hudson 
PO Box 889, Poughkeepsie, NY 12602 
P 845-454-9649  
www.walkway.org 

Construction/Contractors 

Armbrust Inc. 
18 Meadow Court, Staatsburg, NY 12580 
P 845-518-1727 
run10k@optonline.net 

Stat Construction 
1210 Rte 9G, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-2900 F 845-229-2900 
stat_construction@yahoo.com 

Convenience Store/Gas Station 

Hyde Park Quick Stop-Jatt Boys 
4912 Albany Post Rd, Staatsburg, NY 12580 
P 914-261-5069 
lambardhaliwal@yahoo.com 

Copying & Printing Services 

Meyerson Enterprises LLC d/b/a/  
Minuteman Press of Red Hook 
7279 S Broadway, Red Hook, NY 12601 
P 845-758-6464  
dmeyerson@minutemanpress.com 



 

10 

 

Foundation Style  
Dog Training 

Puppy through Adult Dog 

With Respect, Patience & Confidence, 

All Else Will Follow—Fearless K9 

by appointment only… 

457 Violet Ave. 
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 

914-489-1455 
info@FearlessK9.com 
www.FearlessK9.com 

• Behavioral Rehabilitation 

and Aggression 

• Obedience  

(Puppy Foundation to  

Advanced Off-Leash) 

• Family Personal Protection 

Training and Maintenance 



 

11 

Dog Training 

Fearless K9 
457 Violet Ave, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
P 914-489-1455 
info@fearlessk9.com 

Educational Institutions 

Anderson Center for Autism 
PO Box 367 4885 Rt 9, Staatsburg, NY 12580 
P 845-889-9223 F 845-889-9923 
kmurphy@andersoncares.org 

Hyde Park Central School District 
PO Box 2033, 11 Boice Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-4005  F 845-229-4056 
pedroroman@hpcsd.org 

Hyde Park Education Foundation 
PO Box 320, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-473-9231 
HPEF12538@gmail.com 

Hyde Park Teachers Assoc. 
PO Box 393, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-807-6813 F 845-229-1073 
jennyparker078@hotmaol.com 

The Learning Center at  Regina Coeli 
4337 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-518-9056 
judystritt@thelearningcenteratReginaCoeli.org 

Electrical Contractors 

D.S. Home Services 
33 Brower Blvd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-240-1235  F 845-240-1960 
dave@dshomeservices.com 

HP Electric, LLC 
2 Rogers Pl, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-233-4492 
wmln1217@hpelectricsolutions.com 

Farm Brewery & Event Venue 

Black Snake Brewing Company 
148 North Creek Rd, Staatsburg, NY 12580 
P 845-773-9074 
oldadriancefarm@gmail.com 

Financial Institutions 

Hudson Valley Credit Union 
4011 Rte 9, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-9454  
bushd@hvfcu.org 



 

12 

 

A 501c3 organization serving residents of the Hyde 
Park Central School District by providing access to a 

supplemental supply of nutritious food.  
All items are free of charge to eligible recipients. 

Checks can be mailed to the PO Box.  
A $1.00 donation helps us to buy $10.00 worth of food 

from the Regional Food Bank. 

Hyde Park Food Pantry 
PO Box 171 • Hyde Park, NY 12538 

(845) 873-2046 
Web: www.hpfoodpantry.org 

Email: hpfoodpantrydc@gmail.com 
Facebook: hyde park food pantry of dutchess county 



 

13 

Financial Institutions 

Rhinebeck Bank 
2 Jefferson Plaza, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
P 845-454-8555 x157 
marketing@rhinebeckbank.com 

Rondout Savings Bank 
4269 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-0383  F 845-229-0518 
lguynes@rondoutsavings.com 

TEG Federal Credit Union 
1 Commerce St, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 
P 845-452-7323   F 845-790-6625 
teresa@tegfcu.com 

Ulster Savings Bank 
4240 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-3080    F 845-229-3085 
dvisbeck@ulstersavings.com 

Florists 

Hyde Park Florist, Gifts & Home Décor 
4204 Rte 9, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-9522  F 845-229-6445 
hydeparkflorist@earthlink.net 

Food Pantry 

Hyde Park Food Pantry 
PO Box 171, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-873-2046 
hpfoodbantrydc@gmail.com 

Fraternal & Charitable Organizations 

Luminosa Conference Center 
200 Cardinal Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538  
P 917-545-4059 
Magdy Mishraky    lcc.director@folocare.us 

Paul Tegtmeier Memorial Committee 
PO Box 284, Staatsburg, NY 12580 
P 914-229-6420    F 845-452-3739 
millerrags@aol.com 

Poughkeepsie Lodge (Moose) 904 LOOM 
PO Box 2020, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-7287 F 845-229-9346 
hpmooselodge@optonline.net 

Team Lacie Jae 
4240 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
Dora Visbeck, President 
P 845-240-0637 
TeamLacieJae@gmail.com 



 

14 

 

Your Home Town Newspapers—entirely produced 
and printed in Dutchess County since 1959 

See Weekly Digital Editions at sdutchessnews.com 
Ad Rep 845-417-5377 or richardlw47@gmail.com                    

 

RESIDENTIAL and COMMERCIAL SERVICES 

 

 

 

A Favorite Annual Chamber Event:  
Car Show & Street Fair—July 

A Favorite Annual Chamber Event:  
Paul’s Hyde Park Farmers Market  

Saturdays from June-October.  



 

15 

General Services 

Custom Touch Upholstery 
587 North Quaker Ln, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-5396 F 845-229-5396 
sandyhicks51@gmail.com 

General Services 

Quaker Lane Farms 
11 Ruskey Ln, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-7655 F 845-229-7655 
QuakerLNfarms2@aol.com 

Sweet's Funeral Home 
4365 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-2624 F 845-225-6064 
rob@sweetsfuneralhome.com 

General Store 
Woodpecker General Store 
5230 Rte 9, Staatsburg NY 12580 
P 845-430-7937 
woodpeckercatering@gmail.com 

Hardware/Building Materials 

Williams Lumber & Home Centers 
6760 Rte 9, Rhinebeck, NY 12572 
P 845-876-4054  F 845-876-2586 
memer@williamslumber.com 

Housing 

Golden & Golden Building Co. 
PO Box 430, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-5546 

R&B Rentals 
PO Box 2000, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-7212    richperkins@optonline.net 

Individual Members 

Tony Adams 
Phyllis Delarm 
Ron Haase 
Ron & Catherine Lane 
Patty Moore 
Donald Prusakowski, HP Councilman 
Sue Serino, Dutchess County Executive 
Brian Woolsley 

Insurance 

Emery & Webb, Inc. 
989 Main St, Fishkill, NY 12524 
P 845-896-6727 F 845-896-6677 
vranalli@emerywebb.com 



 

16 

 

 
CELEBRATING 

52 YEARS  

Installation & Service of Residential 

and Commercial Water Pumps, Water Treatment,  

UV Purification, Constant Pressure Systems 

(845) 229-2800 
SterlingPumpCo@gmail.com 

SterlingPumpCo.com 
 

Emergency One Urgent Care 
4274 Albany Post Rd  ●  Hyde Park 2, NY 12538 

845-229-2602 

www.eoneurgentcare.com 
Hyde Park • Kingston • New Windsor • Poughkeepsie 

  



 

17 

Jewelers 

Hyde Park Jeweler 
4285 Albany Post Rd, Ste 4, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-2021 F 845-229-2514 
HydeParkJeweler@yahoo.com 

Lawn & Power Equipment 

Conway's Lawn & Power Equipment 
7235 S Broadway, Red Hook, NY 12571 

P 845-758-8134  F 845-758-0171 
johnatconways@hotmail.com 

Lodging, Inns & Guest Service 

Inn The Woods B&B 
32 Howard Blvd Ext, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-9331 
innthewoods@optonline.net 

Journey Inn B&B 
1 Sherwood Pl, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-8972 
stay@journeyinn.com 

Roosevelt Inn 
4360 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-2443 F 845-229-6368 
info@rooseveltinnofhydepark.com 

The Greener Oak Guest House 
12 White Oaks Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-9338 
oakgreen@optonline.net 

Marketing & Publishing 

iHeart Radio Q92 
20 Tucker Dr, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 
P 845-471-2300 
FeliciaKirschner@iHeartmedia.com 

Northern Dutchess News 
84 E Main St, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590 
P 845-297-3723       sdutchessnews.com 

River Valley Marketing (WCG) 
232 Starbarrack Rd, Red Hook, NY 12571 
P 845-758-3117 C 845-417-5377 
richardlw47@gmail.com 

Medical Services/Healthcare 

Brewster Chiropractic PLLC 
4311 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-8868 F 845-229-1276 
brewsterchiropractic@gmail.com 

 



 

18 

 

 

 

 

 

A local NYS Farm brewery  
located on the 146 acre  
Old Adriance Farm  
in Staatsburg, New York  
brewing small specialty 
batches 

(845) 773-9074 

 

Find the perfect flowers & gifts for Everyone 



 

19 

Medical Services/Healthcare 

Center for Physical Therapy 
4353 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-233-4960 F 845-233-4961 
billingcenterpt@optonline.net 

Emergency One 
4274 Rte 9, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-2602 F 845-229-2830 
jdevitt@eoneurgentcare.com 

Hyde Park Optometry, P.C. 
15 Park Pl, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-5281 F 845-229-5751 
hpoptometrypc@yahoo.com 

My Angels Home Care 
695 Dutchess Tpk, Ste 203B, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 
P 1-888-284-5729         F 845-337-4014 
myangleshomecare@yahoo.com 

Pellegrino Healing Center 
4307 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-233-5672 
heal@pellegrinohealingcenter.com 

Outdoor Recreation 

Dutchess Scuba Diving 
1164 Rte 9G Ste 3, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-444-9015  F 845-444-9016 
chris@dutchessscubadiving.com 

Viola Rod & Gun Club 
24 Forest Dr, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-235-5607  info@violaclub.org 

Personal Care Services/Hair Salons/
Health/Fitness/Martial Arts 

Beacon Barber Shop 
Rock Ledge Plaza Suite 6 
1164 Rt 9G, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-366-0091      vinnym269@gmail.com 

Plumbing/HVAC/Pump Systems 

JoVan & Sons Pro Services, LTD. 
815 Violet Ave, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 914-489-1709 F 845-233-5940 
jovanandsons@gmail.com 

Sterling Pump Company, Inc. 
PO Box 8, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-2800 F 845-229-2900 
steringpumpco@gmail.com 

 



 

20 

Real Estate 
Brian Woolsey, Assoc Broker 
Berkshire Hathaway 
1100 Rt 55, Ste 201, Lagrange, NY 12540 
P 845-797-6720 
bwoolsey@bhhshudsonvalley.com 

Nancy Bialosuknia, Assoc Broker 
Berkshire Hathaway 
17 Contour Ln, Salt Point, NY 12578 
P 845-464-7450 
nancybhp17@gmail.com 

Recruiting & Staffing Agency 

Ethan Allen Workforce Solutions 
59 Academy St, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
P 845-471-9667 
jenna@eaworkforce.com 

Restaurants/Food Service/Deli 

Carole's Hot Dogs 
49 4th Dr, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-532-5707 
loveypoo61923@gmail.com 

Coppola's Italian Bistro 
4167 Rte 9, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-9113  F 845-229-9136 
jocoppoa@aol.com 

Cranberry’s at Tilley Hall 
PO Box 653, 1 W Market St, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-1957            F  845-229-1959 
cranberryshp@aol.com 

______________________________________ 

Dunkin' Donuts—Hyde Park Café 
3979 Rte 9, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-4146 845-229-2694 
eesh08@yahoo.com 
______________________________________ 

Eveready Diner 
4184 Rte 9, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-8100 
alex@evereadydiner.com 

Joseph’s Italian Steakhouse 
728 Violet Ave, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-489-9494  Joe Wilson  
JosephsHydePark@aol.com 

La Catrina Mexican Restaurant 
4076 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-233-5419 
mecolllc@gmail.com 

 



 

21 

Restaurants/Food Service/Deli 

Lee Dee Restaurant - McDonald's 
PO Box 621, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-2725 F 845-229-2691 
opstad6@aol.com 

River & Post 
57 Old Post Rd, Staatsburg, NY 12580 
P 845-773-9373 Patricia Panarella 
riverandpost.co@gmail.com 

Shelly's Deli 
481 Violet Ave, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
P 845-471-3663 F 845-471-3664 
shellysdeli28@yahoo.com 

Some Like It Hot Salsa & More 
P 845-489-1767 Patricia Lysenk 

VanRoy's Caribbean Grill Catering 
1633 Rte 9G, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-718-1400 
vanroysllc@gmail.com 

Retail Shopping 

Barre Memorials 
55 Crum Elbow Rd, Hyde Park 12538 
P 845-229-2304 

Factory Spas Direct 
874 Violet Ave, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-648-3005 
erniecanelli@outlook.com 

Hyde Park Antiques Center 
4152 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-8200 
www.hydeparkantiquescenter.net 

Rust & Co 
Reclaimed Wood Products & Design 
290 Cream St, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
P 845-224-7989 
rustnco290@gmail.com 

S&S Vac, Appliance & Sewing Center 
420 Violet Ave, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
P 845-452-6122  
ssvacappl@yahoo.com 

Self Storage/Moving Supplies 

Guardian Self Storage 
80 Washington St, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
P 845-471-3388 F 845-471-6336 
GSSKelley@aol.com 

 



 

22 

Vineyards 

Milea Estate Vineyard 
46 Rhymph Rd, Staatsburg, NY 12580 
P 917-560-3051 
barrymilea@verizon.net 

Wine & Liquor 

Sir Enterprise-Liquorama 
3999 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-8177 
ishansingh@liquoramahydepark.com 

Worship 

Bridge Builders Community Church 
PO Box 887, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-HOPE 
jcdude56@gmail.com 

Hyde Park Baptist Church 
10 Romans Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-9150 F 845-229-1074 
HPBCCHURCH@optonline.net 

Reformed Church of Hyde Park 
4408 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-7167 
hpreformed@juno.com 

Saint James Church 
4526 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 
P 845-229-2820 
stjamesoffice@stjameshydepark.org 

Alphabetical Index of Members 
Anderson Center for Autism……………………….11 
Armbrust Inc.……………………………………………….9 
Artists' Collective of Hyde Park…………………….5 
Barre Memorials………………………………………...21 
Beacon Barber Shop…………………………………...19 
Bellefield at Historic Hyde Park…………………….7 
Berkshire Hathaway Home Services……………20 
Black Snake Brewing Company……………………11 
Brewster Chiropractic PLLC………………………...17 
Brian Woolsely, Assoc Broker,  
     Berkshire Hathaway……………………………….15 
Bridge Builders Community Church…………….22 
Carole's Hot Dogs……………………………………….20 
Catherine Lane, Individual Member……………15 
Center for Physical Therapy………………………..19 
Climate Smart Communities………………………...7 
Conway's Lawn & Power Equipment…………..17 
Coppola's Italian Bistro……………………………….20 



 

23 

Alphabetical Index of Members 
Cornell S. Vangor CPA PC……………………………..5 
Cranberry’s at Tilley Hall……………………………. 20 
Custom Touch Upholstery…………………………..15 
D.S. Home Services……………………………………..11 
Delarm's Auto Body………………………………………5 
Donald Prusakowski, HP Councilman………….15 
Dunkin' Donuts - Hyde Park Café…………………20 
Dutchess County Local Development Corp……7 
Dutchess Scuba Diving………………………………..19 
Dutchess County SPCA………………………………….7 
Eleanor Roosevelt Center Val-Kill…………………7 
Emergency One…………………………………………..19 
Emery & Webb, Inc.…………………………………...15 
Ethan Allen Workforce Solutions…………………20 
Eveready Diner…………………………………………...20 
Factory Spas Direct…………………………………….21 
FDR Presidential Library & Museum…………….7 
Fearless K9………………………………………………...11 
Golden & Golden Building Co.…………………….15 
Guardian Self Storage………………………………...21 
Honest Hands LLC…………………………………………5 
HP Electric, LLC……………………………………………11 
Hudson Valley Credit Union………………………..11 
Hyde Park Antiques Center………………………...21 
Hyde Park Baptist Church…………………………...22 
Hyde Park Central School District………………..11 
Hyde Park Community Garden……………………..7 
Hyde Park Education Foundation………………..11 
Hyde Park Florist, Gifts & Home Decor……….13 
Hyde Park Food Pantry, Inc.………………………….7 
Hyde Park Free Library………………………………...7 
Hyde Park Jeweler……………………………………...17 
Hyde Park Optometry, P.C.…………………………19 
Hyde Park Quick Stop - Jatt Boys…………………..9 
Hyde Park Recreation…………………………………...7 
Hyde Park Rotary Club………………………………….7 
Hyde Park Teachers Assoc.………………………….11 
Hyde Park Visual Environment  
     Committee (HPVEC)………………………………...7 
iHeart Media Radio Q92……………………………..17 
Inn The Woods……………………………………………17 
Jim's Auto Body……………………………………………5 
Joseph's Italian Steakhouse………………………..20 
Journey Inn B&B…………………………………………17 
JoVan & Sons Pro Services, LTD.…………………19 
La Catrina Mexican Restaurant……………………20 
Lee Dee Restaurant - McDonald's……………….21 
Legion Fire Works Co Inc.……………………………..5 
Luminosa Conference Center………………………13 
McCabe & Mack, LLP…………………………………...5 
 



 

24 

Alphabetical Index of Members 
Meyerson Enterprises LLC d/b/a/  
     Minuteman Press of Red ………………………...9 
Milea Estate Vineyard………………………………...22 
My Angels Home Care………………………………..19 
Nancy Bialosuknia, Assoc Broker,  
     Berkshire Hathaway……………………………….20 
Northern Dutchess News…………………………….17 
Patty Moore, Individual Member………………..15 
Paul Tegtmeier Memorial Committee…………13 
Pellegrino Healing Center…………………………...19 
Phyllis Delarm, Individual Member……………..15 
Poughkeepsie Lodge 904 LOOM………………….13 
Quaker Lane Farms……………………………………..15 
R&B Rentals………………………………………………..15 
Reformed Church of Hyde Park…………………..22 
Rhinebeck Bank…………………………………………..13 
River & Post………………………………………………..21 
River Valley Marketing………………………………..17 
Ron Haase, Individual Member…………………..15 
Ron Lane, Individual Member……………………..15 
Rondout Savings Bank…………………………………13 
Roosevelt Inn………………………………………………17 
Roosevelt-Vanderbilt Historical Assoc…………..9 
Roosevelt-Vanterbilt National Historic Site -  
     Park Service…………………………………………….9 
Rust & Co……………………………………………………21 
Saint James Church…………………………………….22 
S&S Vac, Appliance & Sewing Center………….21 
Shelly's Deli………………………………………………...21 
Sir Enterprise - Liquorama…………………………..22 
Some Like it Hot Salsa & More……………………21 
Staatsburg Library…………………………………………9 
Stat Construction………………………………………….9 
Sterling Pump Company, Inc.………………………19 
Sue Serino, Dutchess County Executive………15 
Sweet's Funeral Home………………………………..15 
Team Lacie Jae……………………………………………13 
TEG Federal Credit Union…………………………...13 
The Greener Oak Guest House……………………17 
The Learning Center at Regina Coeli……………11 
The New Deal Creative Arts………………………….5 
Tony Adams, Individual Member………………..15 
Town of Hyde Park……………………………………….9 
Ulster Savings Bank…………………………………….13 
VanRoy's Caribbean Grill Catering………………21 
Viola Rod & Gun Club………………………………….19 
Walkway Over the Hudson…………………………...9 
Williams Lumber & Home Centers………………15 
Woodpecker General Store………………………..15 



 

 

4385 Albany Post Rd, Hyde Park, NY 12538 

845-229-5111       www.hydeparkny.us 

Annual Hyde Park 
Chamber Events 

• Monthly Breakfast Meetings & 

Evening Business After Hours 

• Ribbon Cuttings &  

Special Member Events 

• Annual Installation Dinner 

• Business of the Year Award 

• College Scholarship Award 

• Hyde Park Farmers Market 

• Car Show & Street Fair 

How to Contact the   
Hyde Park Chamber 

Office is located at 4391 Albany Post 

Road (Rte 9) just north of Hyde Park 

Town Hall. 

Mailing Address: 

PO Box 17, Hyde Park, NY 12538 

Tel.: 845-229-8612 

Email Address: 

info@HydeParkChamber.online 

Web Site:  

www.hydeparkchamber.org 



 

Scan with Smartphone 

for more information 

WHY JOIN THE CHAMBER? 
• GROW 

Through referrals, member deals and con-
nections, grow your business and help our 
economy. 

• NETWORK 
It’s not who you know—it’s also who others 
know! Connect and grow your circle! 

• CREDIBILITY 
Raise your reputation through membership 
and involvement in the Chamber. Consum-
ers are more likely to purchase goods and 
services from a small business that is a 
chamber member. 

• VISIBLITY 
Stand out and get noticed—online, in print 
or in person! Increase your visibility with 
exclusive SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES: 

• Contact Breakfast $150.00 

• Business After Hours $150.00 
Promotional material may be distribut-
ed,  
Banner/Sign may be displayed  

• MAJOR SPONSORSHIPS: 

• Installation Dinner  $500.00 

• Business of the Year &  
Scholarship  $500.00 
Promotional material may be  
distributed, Banner/Sign may be  
displayed and recognition on Chamber 
website 

• Other opportunities will be announced 
during the year! 

Chamber of Commerce 
2024 Member Directory 


	FINAL 2024 Chamber Member Directory Cover Pages
	FINAL 2024 Chamber Member Directory Text Pages

